
Sitapur City - Shahjahanpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04337 - Pass - NR 
SPC/Sitapur City Junction to SPN/Shahjahanpur Junction 

2h 40m - 87 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SPC Sitapur City Junction 19:00 0 1 0 58 137 NR
2 HMP Hempur 19:12 19:14 2m 0 1 12 60 149 NR
3 MAHO Maholi 19:24 19:26 2m 0 1 22 55 152 NR
4 NERI Neri 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 31 39 149 NR
5 MINJ Maingal Ganj 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 37 45 150 NR
6 JKH Jahanikhera 20:04 20:06 2m 0 1 48 42 154 NR
7 JBG Jung Bahadurganj 20:16 20:18 2m 0 1 55 48 152 NR
8 UCH Unchaulia 20:32 20:34 2m 0 1 66 21 151 NR
9 BRTA Bartara 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 71 17 153 NR
10 ROZA Roza Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 79 39 155 NR
11 SXK Shahjahanpur Kutchery

Halt
21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 85 10 157 NR

12 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 21:40 0 1 87 - 155 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (13:32)

Jun 27 2024 (13:32)

1

1


